
DUO ASO
VERZY 11.1.2025

5116GE ASO Sillery

Céline - Florent GUILLEMART
CABIROL
Pass' Loisirs - Santé
Percurso : DUO+LOISIR
Tempo : 1:44:10 [Puntos : 14]

4/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Vincent - Amanda TREILHOU - DE GRAEVE1:45:00 [23]
2. Rachel - Sébastien SOUDANT - COLLARD1:55:57 [22]
3. Gabin JANNETTA 1:55:28 [20]

1. 81 00:07:11  [1]
2. 93 00:09:02 00:16:13  [1]
3. 95 00:08:06 00:24:19  [1]
4. 71 00:09:13 00:33:32  [2]
5. 92 00:10:16 00:43:48  [1]
6. 82 00:05:39 00:49:27  [1]
7. 83 00:05:41 00:55:08  [1]
8. 84 00:10:13 01:05:21  [2]
9. 88 00:04:42 01:10:03  [1]

10. 87 00:08:39 01:18:42  [1]
11. 90 00:12:30 01:31:12  [1]
12. 86 00:06:03 01:37:15  [1]
13. 999 00:06:55 01:44:10
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